	tre Services.	Ime: 1 agricol M	NA119088697			
Date Ing 19 - 14:38	Jeb description		Date &Time Compl	cted	Doi	ne by
Ref No: Na AHA 19212077/24	SAS e-filing	g	1			-
Veh No: GIZZIS75M	E-mail (with	in Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	İ	-i		-
D.O.A : 6/19-1450	i-Motor Cl			+		
	i-Motor W	O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hra)			
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Up		1			
TDL		Survey Report	-	-		
TP Insurer:		by Fax / Hand t	Owner/Wksp	_		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 6		INC(100000		
Owner / Driver: (110-19	· met	Tel:),	(9	
Policy No: ()	Period: (7	Cover Type: (-		
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:			
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (%; P: 21-79%. F:	80-100	941	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()	30-100	70]	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	1,000 ()/\$2,000					
V. 10 Anna Co. of State of Anna Constitution of the Constitution o	The second secon		NEW YORK OF THE	25 775		
() Walk In Courses Contact	*****			Latica	À Air	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	formation strictly Co	onfidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repa	irer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	irer URGENTLY.	14			£	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoi	ice: YES()/	NO();To	wing Co: ()
D. T						
Cullarks: INCharling 6799 KC125				WWW. 1775.60	-A.W.XXXXX ***	X190, 110
1) 4 1 5 5			Date&Time Complet	d b	Don	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Complet	d V	Don	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ())	Date&Time Comple	4.0	Don	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Complet	-d*	Don	hy
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Comple	·d *	Don	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Complet	sd * t	Don	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Complet	54 P	Don	e by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury :	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Comple	h.	Don	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Comple	54.*5	Don	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Complet	5 d b	Don	s by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury :	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Complet	54**	Don	e by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury :	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Complet	54.85	Don	bby
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Comple	54**	8 C. Y. 18	e by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (Inveice Prepa	Date&Time Complete	od * b	Ant (5)	Amt
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (100	ration Checklist.	54*5	8 C. Y. 18	Ame
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Liminat's Particulars :-	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As	ration Checklist	C (\$80)	Ant (5)	Ame
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Liminat's Particulars :-	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC	C (\$80) \$40/\$45	Ant (5)	Ame
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Unique Actions umant's Particulars :: ver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thro	ration Checklist. porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INc.	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Ant (5)	Ame
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Limant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming again	ration Checklist. sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INcoming Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) astINC Only (wef 10 Jan	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ant (5)	Ame
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Liminant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspectio	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INc ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust INC Only (wef 10 Jan n	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	Ant (5)	Amil
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Liminant's Particulars :- iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idac DA + 8	ration Checklist sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INc ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan n MRT Survey	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005)	Ant (5)	Amil
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions MalgoCot : mimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspectio	ration Checklist sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INc ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan n MRT Survey	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	Ant (5)	Amil
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions MalgoCot : mimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For cleiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD1* *N5: Courtesy Ce	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INc ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) ust INC Only (wef 10 Jan m MRT Survey I Services:-	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (5)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For cleiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD1* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-ce	ration Checklist. porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INcome the survey of	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (5)	Amu
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For cleiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona OD: *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-c *N7: Fost Repair	ration Checklist. porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INcome the survey of	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$510 \$25	Ant (5)	AAL(
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions MalgoCott mimant's Particulars : iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD* *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-c *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N	ration Checklist sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ING sessment (\$100); I	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (5)	Amu
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idac DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD: *N5: Courtesy Ce *N6: Repair Co-6 *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collece	ration Checklist sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); ING sessment (\$100); I	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$35 \$20 30	Ant (S)	Amu

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/07/2019 14:38
Date Of Accident	05/07/2019 20:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CTE TWDS SLE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ5579M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SANI-FLUX PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201132572W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	DYNA 150 5MT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY, LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	AVCPSB0097071900
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM KOK HWA
NRIC No	S1792767A
Date Of Birth	16/10/1967
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/04/2014
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91016898
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-91016898
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

BLK 410B FERNVALE ROAD Address

#06-106 792410

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

YES

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190705/7036.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GY4823B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC6028X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name LIM KOK HWA

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBJ5579M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process. 1)
- This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7) By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (1) Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (11) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
 - (111) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
 - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (1) To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or

(11) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

Policy holder's signature Date / time:

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date / time:

Date / time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature

Exercise Section Secti	
10/2/20	
Province Read and the Continue of State	
사는 가득하는 걸리면하는 데 모바다 보니는 네모양 등다면 무슨 모양이다.	
and there where therein where where	THE STORY SHARE SAID
of 100 100 1000 1000 100 100 100 100 100	de este and
n. Gp 7 55 30 M	
7. 903 3347111	
n (11)	
A: GBJ 5579 M B: GY 4823B	
C: CHI LOVEY	
C: SHC 6028X	
보호:(그) ㅋ/ㅋ/!!! [[-]	

DECCDIBE	CIDCLINACT	ANICES OF TH	HE ACCIDENT

Refer to	police report.	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Selax Sie Flo

Policy holder's signature Date & time: Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time:

reporting centre personner's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

ACCIDENT DETAILS	
05/07/2019	(DD/MM/YY)
26:50	(HH:MM)
Along CTE towards SLE	
	20:50

	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	GBJ 5579 M
Vehicle make and model	
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van
	Lorry Bus Motorcycle Others:
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes \(\text{No} \(\text{No} \) if no, please select: Third part claim \(\text{P} \) Reporting only \(\text{D} \)

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	Allied World		
Policy number			
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only

	INSURE	D/P	OLICY HOLDER		
Name	Sani - Flux	Pte	Ltd	Male 🗆	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number					
Contact					
Address					

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE - (SKIP TO D.O	.B)	
Name	Lim Kok Hwa	Male	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S 1792767A		
Contact	9101 6898		
Address	Apt BIK 410 B Fernvale Road #86-106 \$ (792410)		
Email address			
Date of birth	16/10/1967		U
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor		
Driving date pass	15/04/2014		

	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	***
Was driver an employee of	Yes No 🗆	
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:	
Accident captured by camera?	? Yes 🗆 No 🖸	
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:	
Road surface	Dry Wet a	
No of passenger	/ (Inclusive of	drive
	PASSENGER 1	200
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
BEAR WAS AND TO	PASSENGER 2	1
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
Marie Constitution of the	PASSENGER 3	(and the
Name		No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot
Gender	Male Female	
	Time of Territor of	
MEDICAL CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	DASSENCEDA	
Name	PASSENGER 4	Elizabeth Control
Gender	Male D Female D	
Gender	Maje Female	
and whether the second	DACCENCED E	SUCCESS.
Name	PASSENGER 5	
Gender	Mala = Camala =	
Gender	Male Female	
	PASSENGER 6	\$300
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
有些有效。但是是是这种的	OTHER INFORMATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes No 🗆	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes No 🗆	
200.00		
经验的证据的证据的证据	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION	
Reported to police?	Yes No I If yes, please state which police station.	-
Police station name		
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	WITNESS 1	Marine .
Name		
AT LESS MEDICAL PROPERTY.	WITNESS 2	AT HE
Name		ALC: NO.

建 。	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	GY 4823B
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	84C 6028X
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLES
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD DARTY VEHICLE A
Vohisla registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
业会社会。是非常有效企	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact /	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	THIS TAIL TVEINGE !
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	

Contact

	INJURED PERSON 1
Name	Lim Kok Hwa
Injuries sustained	Back and neck
Which vehicle person in?	GBJ 5579 M
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No P
hospital by ambulance?	
	INJURED PERSON 2
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	
7	
Laws to the same state of	INJURED PERSON 3
Name	INDINED I ENSONS
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes No No
hospital by ambulance?	Tes a No a
Name	INJURED PERSON 4
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆 No 🗆 /
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆 No 🗷
hospital by ambulance?	
使了一种 。这些点点。但	INJURED PERSON 5
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes - No -
Was injured conveyed to	/ Yes □ No □
hospital by ambulance?	
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAME	INJURED PERSON 6
Name	
Injuries sustained /	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20190705/7036

1 of 3

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tin 05/07/20	Date/Time Report Made: 05/07/2019 21:50		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		· 20 35 20 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		
Name of Informant: LIM KOK HWA			Address: APT BLK 410B FERNVALE ROAD #06-106 SINGAPORE 792410			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1792767A			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91016898		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email: cassandrawongbiz@gmail.com			
Sex: Male	Age: 51	Date of Birth: 16/10/1967	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Plumber			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident: 05/07/2019 20:50	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: CENTRAL EX	(PRESSWAY	Road Surface:	R	oad Speed Limit:
Clear				
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way	See Mark Co.	Traffic Control: Not Controlled		raffic Volume:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBJ5579M	Lorry					0
GY4823B	Van				Slightly Damaged	0
SHC6028X	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20190705/7036

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		JE 1811/20		50517	11000	MINES PROPRIES
Name	LIM KOK HWA			ID No		S1792767A
Related Vehicle	GBJ5579M (Lorry)			Conta	ct No.	91016898
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL		
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 05			Degree of Injury Slight		t	

Brief Details.

On 5th July 2019 at about 2050hrs I was driving my vehicle GBJ5579M along CTE towards SLE. A vehicle SHC6028X infront of me slow down and I follow suit. Suddenly a vehicle GY4823B collided onto the back of my vehicle and result into a chain collision .

I sustained injuries from the above mentioned accident and was given 5 days of MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190705/7036

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/07/2019 21:50
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1792767A



LIM KOK HWA

CHINESE 16-10-1967 M

Country of birth SINGAPORE

\$1/9276YA





For LKK/NAC Use Only

19-04-2010

APT BLK 410B FERNVALE ROAD #06-106 SINGAPORE 792410 NRIC No: S1792767A Date: 21/0

Date: 21/06/2017

NP 428A

WILL ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

M2300/C N SB A466SD2 Cov.Type: C

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189) OF THE REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE THE ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 OF MALAYSIA

THE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE MINISTER FOR FINANCE (SINGAPORE) AND THE MOTOR INSURERS' BUREAU OF SINGAPORE DATED 22 FEBRUARY 1975 THE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE MINISTER OF TRANSPORT (MALAYSIA) AND THE MOTOR INSURERS' BUREAU OF WEST MALAYSIA DATED IS JANUARY 1968 ANY SUBSEQUENT REVISIONS TO THE ABOVE ACTS AND AGREEMENTS

CERTIFICATE NO.

AVCPSB0097071900

SANI-FLUX PTE LTD

ChaNo: JTFAT35Y40K213248

1. Index Mark and Registration

GBJ 5579 M

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policyholder

ENSURE PTE LTD Co. Reg. No.: 201017457N 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 Enterprise Hub

3. Effective Date of Commencement of Insurance 30 May 2019 for the purposes of the Ordinance

Singapore 608581 Tel: 6515 5988 Fax: 6896 6321

29 May 2020

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* (For certificate references MX) and MX4, see overleaf) ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

- 6. Limitations as to Use* (For certificate reference MX1, see overleaf)
 - A. USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
 - B. USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
 - C. USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER :

- 1. USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR FOR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED-TESTING.
- 2. USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

Estimated Value

: MARKET VALUE WITH COE/PARF

Hire Purchase Owner : UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

Type of Cover

: Comprehensive

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 79 of the Road Traffic Ordinance 1958 (Malaysia) or Section 7 of the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Ordinance 1960 (Republic of Singapore) are not to be included under the headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the policy to which this certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and The Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) (Republic of Singapore)



Examined By ___